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Director executiv adj.,
MIRCEA MANEA

Nre Nume Nr.cererePlata Statiune Hotel Dataint
1 HILA ELENA-MARIA 260 1MAI H.CERES**/TBRC 06/05/2014
2 PALICIUC MARIA 261 1MAIL 'H.CERES**/TBRC 06/05/2014
3 PASCARIU CORINA-MANUELA 262 1 MAI H.CERES**/TBRC 06/05/2014
‘4 PETRESCU CLAUDIA-PETRICA 830 1MAI 'H.CERES***/TBRC 06/05/2014
5 STOICA MARIA  e0  1MAI H.CERES***/TBRC 06/05/2014
6 SARACCONSTANTIN 509 1MAI H.CERES**/TBRC 06/05/2014
7 SARACLETITIA 598 1MAI H.CERES**/TBRC 06/05/2014
8 APETREIVICA 1008 BAZNA VILA2*SI15*  06/05/2014
9 DRAGOIU ELENA 837 BAZNA VILA2** S| 15*  05/05/2014
10 DRAGOIU VASILE 836 BAZNA VILA2*SI15*  05/05/2014
11 MALANCRAVEAN MARIA 231 BAZNA  VILA2*SI15°  06/05/2014
12 MALANCRAVEAN NICOLAE 230 BAZNA  VILA2**SI15*  06/05/2014
13 NOTAR ION  s5 BAZNA VILA2** SI15*  05/05/2014
14 STRILCIUCELENA 30 BAZNA  VILA2**SI15*  05/05/2014
15 TODERELMARIA 242 BAZNA  VILA2™SI15*  05/05/2014
16 FRUNZESCU MARIA 983 BUZIAS 'H.SILVANA**/TBR 07/05/2014
17 GURZAU ELENA o84 BUZIAS  H.SILVANA™/TBR 07/05/2014
18 HODARNAU ARITON %9 BUZIAS  H.TIMIS*/SCT  07/05/2014
19 HODARNAU SAROLTA-GHIZELA 970 BUZIAS  H.TIMIS*/SCT  07/05/2014
20 LAZAR MARIA ~ 9e7 BUZIAS  HSILVANA™/TBR 07/05/2014
21 MUNTEAN ANA 981 BUZIAS H. PARC**/SCT  06/05/2014
22 MUNTEAN NICOLAE 980 BUZIAS " H.PARC*/SCT  06/05/2014
23 VINTILA MELANIA 982 BUZIAS H.SILVANA**/TBR 07/05/2014
24 ALMASAN NICULAE 377 CACIULATA  H.COZIA™*/SC G  08/05/2014
25 ALMASAN PARASCHIVA 376 CACIULATA  H.COZIA™/SCC  08/05/2014
26 BUDULECINICOLAE 69 CACIULATA  H.CACIULATA®™"/ 09/05/2014
27 BULEA I0AN 646 CACIULATA  H.COZIA**/SCC  07/05/2014
28 BUNEAANA 620 CACIULATA  H.TRAIAN*/SC  06/05/2014
29 BADILA ANITA 330 CACIULATA  H. TRAIAN*/SC  06/05/2014
30 CATANA CORNEL - 79 CACIULATA  H.OLTUL**/SC C  06/05/2014
31 CISMAS MARIA 275 CACIULATA  H.COZIA**/SC C  09/05/2014
32 CATANA NELI 80 CACIULATA  H.OLTUL**/SCC 06/05/2014
33 DUCA OLIMPIA 1032 CACIULATA  H.OLTUL*™*/SC C  08/05/2014
34 FILIMON MARIA 477 CACIULATA  H.CACIULATA*/ 09/05/2014
35 GITA ELENA 28 CACIULATA  H. TRAIAN**/SC  06/05/2014
36 HERCIU LIVIA CACIULATA  H.CACIULATA*/ 09/05/2014
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37
381

39

‘CARSTEA ILEANA 7 L
) HANEA PARASCHIVA -
- MARIAN ANA

HERCIU MARCEL
HARBEA FLOARE

MAGOS MARGARETA o

PINTILIE IOANA
PLESCA ANA

SILVAS MARIA
SILVAS VICTOR

SIMTIONNICOLAE

STROILA MARIA

ALDUCA COSTIN-GHEORGHE

633G CACIULATA

963 CACIULATA
611 CACIULATA
1033 CACIULATA
735 CACIULATA

276 CACIULATA
576 CACIULATA

577 CACIULATA

813 CACIULATA
270 CACIULATA

‘966 CALIMANESTI
250 CALIMANESTI

H.CACIULATA™/
H COZIA***/SC C

H.OLTUL**/SC C

H.COZIA**/SC C
H. TRAIAN**/SC

~ H.COZIA*/SC C

H. OLTUL***/SC C
H OLTUL***/SC C
H. OLTUL***/SC C
H. OLTUL***/SC C

~ H.CENTRAL**/SC

MATEI ALEXANDRA

CRACIUN IOAN

'DORDEA MARIA
FAURILIE

GRUMAZESCU RODICA

ANCUTA ADRIAN-AURELIAN
BLEOCAMARA

BODEA LENUTA
CIOCOI NICOLAE
COSTEA SUSANA
CRETUIOAN

'CRETU MARCELA- SOFIA |
CANDEA EUGEN-VASILE
CINDEA ANGELA

GEANA VALENTIN
KERESZTES ILDIKO
LATA MARIA
LUNGOCI ANA
NOVAC ILEANA
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479 CALIMANESTI
430 CALIMANESTI
365 CALIMANESTI
253 CALIMANESTI
'SANDOR CAMELIA 965G CALIMANESTI
TUTELEAMARIA e85 SALIMANESTI
TUTELEAVASILE
'VACARUS ION -

955 CALIMANESTI
956 CALIMANESTI
227 CALIMANESTI

488 COVASNA
304 COVASNA

544G GEOAGIU

_'(;;gu_ﬂGEOAGIU_;

285 GEOAGIU
681G GEOAGIU
738 GEOAGIU

88 GEOAGIU
859 ”GEOAGIUM_

541 GEOAGIU
540 GEOAGIU
299 GEOAGIU
1005 GEOAGIU
996G GEOAGIU

891G COVASNA
303 COVASNA

H. CENTRAL***/SC'

H.CENTRAL***/SC

H.CENTRAL***/SC
H. CENTRAL***/SC
H. CENTRAL***/SC
H. TEILOR**/SC 2

H.TEILOR*/SC C

'H.ORIZONT COZIA

H.DACIA**/TBRCM
H.DACIA*™/TBRCM

'H.DACIA**/TBRCM
H.DACIA**/TBRCM
H.VACANTA**/SC
" H.AIDA***/SC FA

H.VACANTA***/SC
H.VACANTA***/SC
H.AIDA**/SC FA

09/05/2014
09/05/2014
08/05/2014

|07/05/2014

07/05/2014

1 09/05/2014

08/05/2014
08/05/2014
06/05/2014
07/05/2014

LD e

08/05/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014
07/05/2014

 07/05/2014

07/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
06/05/2014
07/05/2014

06/05/2014

05/05/2014

07/05/2014
06/05/2014
05/05/2014

H. CERES**/TBRCIVI 07/05/2014
H. CERES**/TBRCM 07IO5/2014

'H.CERES**/TBRCM 07/05/2014

H CERES**/TBRCM 07/05/2014
H CERES*/TBRCM 07/05/2014
H.CERES**/TBRCM 06/05/2014

H. VACANTA***/SC

07/05/2014

H CERES**/TBRCM 05/05/2014

H VACANTA**/SC
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07/05/2014
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75 NOVAC MARIA
76 OPREAN ILEANA
77 OPREAN IOAN

78 POPABENIAMIN

79 POPSOR FLOAREA
80 SANDOR CAMELIA

81 SANDOR IOSIF-SILVIU

82 STAN MARCELA

83 STOICHITA ALEXANDRU

84 STOICHITA MARIANA
85 SZASZ ANDRAS

86 UNGUR CORNELIA
87 VINTILA MARIA

88 BARAC EMILIA
89 CAZAN MARIA-VIORICA

90 CIORGOVEAN AURELIA

91 CRAINIC MARIA

92 FILIP NICULAE

93 GHIURCUTA VASILE

94 GHIZASAN CONSTANTIN |
95 MANDEA ION

96 MIALHA DANIELA-ADELINA
97 MOLDOVAN MARIANA-ANA

98 MORAR PARASCHIVA

99 PETRU ELENA
100 PETRU IOAN-LIVIU

101 POP FELICIA

102 RUSU DOMNITA
103TIVISION

104 TIVIS RARITA

105 DIMA ILEANA

106 GRADINARU FLOAREA
107 MAILATH CORNELIA
108 MORUTAN IULIANA

109 CASIAN MARIA

110 CIUFUDEAN MARIA

111 CALUGARITOIU ILEANA
112 CATARAMA ADRIANA
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122

GEOAGIU

785GLGEOAGIU

B GEOAGIU
GEOAGIU

807

GEOAGIU

' GEOAGIU
 GEOAGIU

. GEOAGIU
 GEOAGIU

GEOAGIU

'991GLGEOAGIU

.
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GOVORA
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&
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211
7 210G
s
cy
- 1030
1029
945
946
99_5G
oot
747G
84;1
572

435

GEOAGIU

740 GEOAGIU

GOVORA

GOVORA

GOVORA
GOVORA

'GOVORA
SOV,

GOVORA

GOVORA
GOVORA
GOVORA
GOVORA
'GOVORA
GOVORA
GOVORA

GOVORA

GOVORA

MANGALIA
MANGALIA
MANGALIA
MANGALIA
OLANESTI

OLANESTI

OLANESTI

| OLANESTI

H.VACANTA**/SC 07/05/2014
H CERES**/TBRCM 06/05/2014
H CERES**fI'BRCIVI 06/05/2014
H.VACANTA***/SC 06/05/2014
H.VACANTA™*/SC . 07/05/2014

H. AIDA***/SC FA

'H.AIDA**/SC FA

- 06/05/2014
06/05/2014

H.CERES**/TBRCM 05/05/2014

VHH CERES**/TBRCM 06/05/2014

H. CERES**/TBRCM 06/05/2014
H.VACANTA***/SC 07/05/2014
H. CERES**/TBRCM 05/05/2014

H. AIDA***/SC FA

'H. OLTENIA*/SC
H.PARC*/S.CB
H. OLTENIA**/SC
H.PARC*/ S.C B
H.PARC™/ S.C B
H.PARC**/S.C B
H.PARC*/S.CB
'H.PARC*/ S.C B

H. OLTENIA**/SC
H. OLTENIA*/SC

~ H. OLTENIA*/SC

H. OLTENIA*/SC
H. OLTENIA*/SC
H. OLTENIA™/SC

'H.BELVEDERE**"/

H.PARC**/ S.C B
H. PARC**/ S.C B

~ H.CALLATIS**/SA
H.CALLATIS**/SA
H.PARADISO***/S
H PARADISO**/S

H. PARANG**/SC
H.LIVADIA***/TB
H.LIVADIA***/TB
H.LIVADIA***/TB
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05/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
06/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
06/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
07/05/2014
07/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
07/05/2014
05/05/2014
06/05/2014
06/05/2014
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Nume Nr.cererePlata Statiune Hotel vataint
113 HANEA LEONTINA 216 OLANESTI H.OLANESTI"**/S  06/05/2014
114 HOLOM MARIA 473 OLANESTI H.OLANESTI***/S  07/05/2014
115 HOLOM MARIA 474 OLANESTI  H.OLANESTI*/S 07/05/2014
116 LAZAR VIORICA 831 OLANESTI  H.TISA*/SC OM  06/05/2014
117LUPUSTELA 832 OLANESTI  H.TISA*~SC OM  06/05/2014
118NAGY ELENA 613 OLANESTI  H.PARANG*/SC  07/05/2014
119 NISTOR DUMITRU 699 OLANESTI H. PARANG**/SC  06/05/2014
120 NISTOR MARIA 598 OLANESTI H. PARANG**/SC  06/05/2014
121PITUDOREL 353 OLANESTI H.OLANESTI***/S  07/05/2014
122POPAMARIA 381 OLANESTI  H.LIVADIA*/TBR  07/05/2014
123RODEAN PARASCHIVA 612 OLANESTI  H.PARANG*/SC  07/05/2014
124 SAS GHEORGHE 707 OLANESTI  H.OLANESTI**/S 06/05/2014
125 SAS MARIA 706 OLANESTI H.OLANESTI***/S  06/05/2014
126 SBIRCEADANIL 842 OLANESTI  H.LIVADIA™*/TB  05/05/2014
127 STIEGERMARA 513 OLANESTI  H.PRESIDENT**/ 06/05/2014
128 STIEGER MATEI 514 OLANESTI H.PRESIDENT***/  06/05/2014
129 STOIAN ELENA 615 OLANESTI H. PARANG**/SC  07/05/2014
130STOIANNICOLAE ~ G14GLOLANESTI  H.PARANG™/SC  07/05/2014
131 TICUTAVERONICA 380 OLANESTI  H.LIVADIA*/TBR  07/05/2014
132 TURCU ANA o 523 OLANESTI H.TISA**/SC OM  06/05/2014
133BARBELENA 237 SOVATA HALUNIS*/SC A  06/05/2014
134 BARTHEL ANA 588 SOVATA  HALUNIS™/SCA 07/05/2014
135BRANDEZSO 589 SOVATA H.ALUNIS™/SC A  07/05/2014
136 OLTEANU FELICIA 794 SOVATA  HALUNIS™/SCA 06/05/2014
137 OLTEANU MARIN 793GLSOVATA  HALUNIS™/SC A  06/05/2014
138 PRALA GHEORGHE 508 SOVATA H.ALUNIS*/SC A  06/05/2014
139 TEHEIU VASILE " 1156 TARGU OCNA H.MAGURA**/SC M 05/05/2014
140 CORMAN VIORICA 796 TECHIRGHIOL H.**SF.MARIA/SC 05/05/2014
141VLAJIEELENA 9756 TECHIRGHIOL H.**SF.MARIA/SC 05/05/2014
142 BACA ELENA 5706 TUSNAD 'H.TUSNAD*/SC T 07/05/2014
143 BACA OPREA 569 TUSNAD  H.TUSNAD*/SCT 07/05/2014
144 CSISZER EMA 1010 TUSNAD  H.TUSNAD*/SCT 06/05/2014
145 SAVA MIHAELA 263 TUSNAD H.CIUCAS*™*/SC  05/05/2014
146 SAVA TOADER 264 TUSNAD H.CIUCAS***/SC  05/05/2014
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